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R | FEME| B & A % R | FEME| B & A % BR | REME| B & A B BR | REME| B A %
200 81.4 150 66. 6 1481 121 100 51.8 16835 424 50 37.0 33854 241
199 81.1 149 66.3 1602 145 99 51.5 17259 383 49 36.7 34095 2417
198 80.8 148 66.0 1747 147 98 51.2 17642 395 48 36. 4 34342 221
197 80.5 147 65.7 1894 162 97 50.9 18037 406 47 36.2 34563 224
196 80.2 146 65. 4 2056 190 96 50.7 18443 378 46 35.9 347817 223
195 79.9 145 65. 1 2246 170 95 50. 4 18821 360 45 35.6 35010 228
194 79.6 144 64.9 2416 202 94 50.1 19181 336 44 35.3 35238 240
193 79.3 143 64.6 2618 221 93 49 .8 19517 387 43 35.0 35478 186
192 79.1 142 64.3 2839 218 92 49.5 19904 411 42 34.17 35664 169
191 78.8 141 64.0 30567 219 91 49.2 20315 392 41 34.4 35833 166
190 78.5 140 63.7 3276 218 90 48.9 20707 3567 40 34.1 35999 160
189 78.2 139 63. 4 3494 229 89 48.6 21064 372 39 33.8 36159 163
188 177.9 138 63.1 3723 2438 88 48.3 21436 382 38 33.5 36322 158
187 17.6 137 62.8 3971 286 87 48.0 21818 403 37 33.2 36480 154
186 77.3 136 62.5 4257 285 86 47.17 22221 338 36 32.9 36634 133
185 77.0 135 62.2 4542 289 85 47. 4 22559 375 35 32.6 367617 123
184 76.17 1 1 134 61.9 4831 288 84 47 .1 22934 393 34 32.3 36890 134
183 76. 4 2 3 133 61.6 5119 289 83 46.8 233217 411 33 32.0 37024 126
182 76.1 5 4 132 61.3 5408 300 82 46.5 23738 3901 32 31.7 37150 102
181 75.8 9 2 131 61.0 5708 330 81 46.2 24129 3567 31 31.4 37252 106
180 75.5 11 11 130 60.7 6038 319 80 45.9 24486 361 30 31.1 37358 100
179 75.2 22 8 129 60. 4 6357 284 79 45. 6 248317 348 29 30.8 37458 95
178 74.9 30 8 128 60.1 6641 328 78 45.3 25185 367 28 30.5 37553 80
177 74.6 38 10 127 59.8 6969 300 77 45.0 25552 348 27 30.2 37633 69
176 74.3 48 6 126 59.5 7269 310 76 44.7 25900 322 26 29.9 37702 71
175 74.0 54 19 125 59.2 7579 323 75 44 .4 26222 346 25 29.6 37773 55
174 73.17 73 10 124 58.9 7902 349 74 44 .1 26568 333 24 29.3 37828 65
173 73. 4 83 20 123 58. 6 8251 369 73 43 .8 26901 376 23 29 .1 37893 44
172 73.1 103 12 122 58.3 8620 3217 712 43.6 27271 330 22 28.8 37937 48
171 72.8 115 12 121 58.0 8947 345 71 43.3 27607 3562 21 28.5 37985 32
170 72.5 127 22 120 57.8 9292 367 70 43.0 27959 330 20 28.2 38017 34
169 12.2 149 24 119 57.56 9659 347 69 42.7 28289 319 19 27.9 38051 29
168 72.0 173 22 118 57.2 10006 350 68 42. 4 28608 329 18 27.6 38080 31
167 71.7 195 31 117 56.9 103566 361 67 42.1 28937 341 17 27.3 38111 22
166 71.4 226 30 116 56. 6 10717 352 66 41.8 29278 305 16 27.0 38133 24
165 71.1 256 41 115 56.3 11069 422 65 41.5 29583 322 15 26.17 381567 13
164 70.8 297 34 114 56.0 11491 395 64 41.2 29905 317 14 26.4 38170 15
163 70.5 331 39 113 55.7 11886 363 63 40.9 30222 2717 13 26. 1 38185 15
162 70.2 370 62 112 55. 4 12249 389 62 40. 6 30499 300 12 25.8 38200 19
161 69.9 432 61 111 55 .1 12638 378 61 40.3 30799 307 11 25.5 38219 9
160 69.6 493 55 110 54.8 13016 396 60 40.0 31106 297 10 25.2 38228 8
159 69.3 548 62 109 54.5 13412 370 59 39.7 31403 311 9 24.9 38236 4
158 69.0 610 93 108 54.2 13782 365 58 39. 4 31714 289 8 24.6 38240 6
157 68.7 703 81 107 53.9 14147 386 57 39.1 32003 292 7 24.3 38246 6
156 68.4 784 98 106 53.6 14533 391 56 38.8 32295 256 6 24.0 38252 6
155 68.1 882 105 105 53.3 14924 395 55 38.5 32551 283 5 23.17 38258 4
154 67.8 987 129 104 53.0 156319 384 54 38.2 32834 252 4 23. 4 38262 5
153 67.5 1116 118 103 52.7 156703 387 53 37.9 33086 243 3 23 .1
152 67.2 1234 123 102 52. 4 16090 376 52 37.6 33329 286 2 22.8 38267 2
151 66.9 1357 124 101 52.1 16466 369 51 37.3 33615 239 1 22.5

0 22.2 38269 24




(B

R | FEME| B & #
110 80.4

109 79.8

108 79.3

107 78.8

106 78.3

105 77.8 1 1
104 77.3 2 8
103 76.17 10 5
102 76.2 15 8
101 75.17 23 11
100 75.2 34 19
99 74.17 53 12
98 74.1 65 31
97 73.6 96 26
96 73.1 122 41
95 72.6 163 49
94 72.1 212 56
93 71.6 268 66
92 71.0 334 86
91 70.5 420 105
90 70.0 525 122
89 69.5 647 129
88 69.0 776 155
87 68.4 931 157
86 67.9 1088 199
85 67. 4 1287 215
84 66.9 1502 246
83 66. 4 1748 267
82 65.9 2015 284
81 65.3 2299 304
80 64.8 2603 305
79 64.3 2908 3562
78 63.8 3260 398
117 63.3 36568 379
76 62.7 4037 402
75 62.2 4439 450
74 61.7 4889 492
73 61.2 5381 506
712 60.7 5887 490
71 60.2 6377 482
70 59.6 6859 543
69 59.1 7402 5438
68 58.6 7950 664
67 58.1 8514 588
66 57.6 9102 599
65 57.0 9701 625
64 56.5 10326 617
63 56.0 10943 663
62 55.5 11606 630
61 55.0 12236 642

R | FEME| B & #
60 54.5 12878 713
59 53.9 13591 669
58 53. 4 14260 705
57 52.9 14965 704
56 52. 4 15669 673
55 51.9 16342 641
54 51.3 16983 717
53 50.8 17700 698
52 50.3 18398 678
51 49 .8 19076 717
50 49 .3 19793 693
49 48. 8 20486 667
48 48 .2 211563 708
47 47.7 21861 730
46 47.2 22591 678
45 46. 7 23269 677
44 46. 2 23946 720
43 45. 6 24666 709
42 45 .1 25375 684
41 44.6 26059 6566
40 44 .1 26715 614
39 43. 6 27329 6566
38 43 .1 27985 609
37 42.5 28594 604
36 42.0 29198 5563
35 41.5 297561 609
34 41.0 30360 534
33 40.5 30894 503
32 39.9 31397 493
31 39. 4 31890 497
30 38.9 32387 495
29 38. 4 32882 452
28 37.9 33334 455
217 37. 4 33789 377
26 36.8 34166 405
25 36.3 34571 373
24 35. 8 34944 334
23 35.3 35278 343
22 34.8 35621 283
21 34.2 35904 261
20 33.7 36165 260
19 33.2 36425 265
18 32.7 36690 219
17 32.2 36909 223
16 31.7 37132 147
15 31.1 37279 155
14 30.6 37434 128
13 30.1 37562 109
12 29.6 37671 126
11 29 .1 377917 101

BR | REME| B & A B
10 28.5 37898 73
9 28.0 37971 65
8 27.5 38036 51
7 27.0 38087 45
6 26.5 38132 42
5 26.0 38174 21
4 25. 4 38195 23
3 24.9 38218 9
2 24. 4 382217 28
1 23.9
0 23.4 38255 38




(HXHR)

(HEER)

R | FEME| B & #
50 74.17 1 25
49 73.8 26 3
48 72.8 29 130
47 71.9 159 12
46 70.9 171 178
45 70.0 349 25
44 69.1 374 294
43 68. 1 668 32
42 67.2 700 690
41 66. 2 1390 78
40 65.3 1468 1004
39 64.3 2472 122
38 63. 4 2594 1401
37 62.5 3995 204
36 61.5 4199 1857
35 60. 6 6056 265
34 59. 6 6321 2140
33 58.7 8461 343
32 57.17 8804 2224
31 56.8 11028 321
30 55.8 11349 2158
29 54.9 13507 320
28 54.0 13827 2088
27 53.0 15915 314
26 52.1 16229 1893
25 51.1 18122 249
24 50.2 18371 1937
23 49.2 20308 240
22 48.3 20548 1922
21 47. 4 22470 196
20 46. 4 22666 1982
19 45.5 24648 194
18 44.5 24842 20717
17 43.6 26919 140
16 42.6 27059 2101
15 41.7 29160 119
14 40. 8 29279 1968
13 39.8 31247 92
12 38.9 31339 1862
11 37.9 33201 62
10 37.0 33263 1647
9 36.0 34910 32
8 35. 1 34942 1119

7 34.2 36061 26
6 33.2 36087 885
5 32.3 36972 17
4 31.3 36989 7164
3 30. 4 37753 2
2 29. 4 37755 183
1 28.5 37938 1
0 27.5 37939 354

R | FEME| B & #
40 72.8 1 124
39 71.7 125 65
38 70.6 190 148
37 69.6 338 209
36 68.5 547 489
35 67. 4 1036 422
34 66. 4 1458 390
33 65.3 1848 630
32 64.3 2478 1062
31 63.2 3530 668
30 62.1 4198 986
29 61.1 5184 884
28 60.0 6068 1584
27 58.9 7652 816
26 57.9 8468 1791
25 56. 8 10259 1122
24 55.7 11381 1677
23 54.7 12958 1018
22 53.6 13976 1726
21 52.6 15702 1258
20 51.56 16960 1401
19 50. 4 18361 1306
18 49. 4 19667 1667
17 48.3 21234 1253
16 47.2 224817 1190
15 46. 2 236717 1270
14 45 .1 24947 13856
13 44.0 26332 1082
12 43.0 27414 1390
11 41.9 28804 976
10 40.9 29780 1083
9 39.8 30863 711
8 38.7 31574 1538

7 37.7 33112 554
6 36. 6 33666 992
5 35.56 34658 337
4 34.5 34995 1281
3 33. 4 36276 209
2 32.3 36485 390
1 31.3 36875 110
0 30.2 36985 1308




